
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$270.07

 Pay

 Pay

$270.07

$270.07

If Paid By

If Paid By

2011

2011

$63.17

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL FUND
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

03/29/2012

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2011   Real Estate

2011   Real Estate

12

12

0.0135
7.9160

6.0818
0.0000

Paid

0.0400

Mar 31, 2012

Mar 31, 2012

14,725
14,725
14,725

14,725
14,725

2011-3903557

1007936

1007936

63.17

$270.07 BUYERS ADVANTAGE FINANCE

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

PARKER BRADLEY K TRUSTEE OF
PARKER LAND TRUST #1
PO BOX 9
HOLT, FL    32564

PARKER BRADLEY K TRUSTEE OF
PARKER LAND TRUST #1
PO BOX 9
HOLT, FL    32564

AA   HOLLEY-NAVARRE FIRE DISTRICT

032S270000004300000

032S270000004300000

14.0513

6720 SHERWOOD

LOT 128 OF UNREC LEGEND WOODS
ESTATES AS DES IN OR 1356 PG 123
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

6720 SHERWOOD

LOT 128 OF UNREC LEGEND WOODS
ESTATES AS DES IN OR 1356 PG 123
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

0.59
116.56

0.20
0.00

89.55

Paid By

14,725
14,725

14,725

14,725
14,725 0

0

0
0
0

$206.90




