STAN COLIE N SANTA ROSA COUNT			2011 Rea	ai Estate				
ACCOUNT	NUMBER	TAX YEAR		ТҮРЕ	FOLIO	MI	LLAGE CODE	ESCROW
032S2700000	004300000	2011	R	EAL ESTATE	1007936		12	
PARK PO BO	KER BRADLEY KER LAND TRI OX 9 F, FL 32564		OF			LOT 128 ESTATES	ERWOOD OF UNREC LEC S AS DES IN OR ional Legal on Ta	R 1356 PG 123
				AD VALOREM TAXES				
TAXING AUTHO	RITY	MILL	AGE RATE	E ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOU	NT TA	XABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
SANTA ROSA COU GENERAL FUND ROAD AND BRIE SHERIFF,JUDGES SANTA ROSA COU NWEST FL WATE) DGE S,JAIL UNTY SCHOOL		6.0818 0.0000 0.0135 7.9160 0.0400	14,725 14,725 14,725 14,725 14,725	0 0 0 0 0	14,725 14,725 14,725 14,725 14,725 14,725		89.55 0.00 0.20 116.56 0.59
TOT	AL MILLAGE		14.0513		AD VAL	OREM TAX	'ES	\$206.90
				N-AD VALOREM ASSESSMEN		OREM TAX	ÆS	
LEVYING AUTI				N-AD VALOREM ASSESSMEN TELEPHONE		OREM TAX	ΈS	\$206.90 AMOUNT 63.17
LEVYING AUTH AA HOLLEY-N	HORITY NAVARRE FIRE	DISTRICT		TELEPHONE			1	AMOUNT 63.17 \$63.17
LEVYING AUTI AA HOLLEY-N COMBINED TAX	HORITY NAVARRE FIRE	DISTRICT		TELEPHONE	TS		1	AMOUNT 63.17
LEVYING AUTI AA HOLLEY-N COMBINED TAX	HORITY NAVARRE FIRE	DISTRICT DISTRICT SSMENTS , 2012		TELEPHONE	TS		1	AMOUNT 63.17 \$63.17
LEVYING AUTI AA HOLLEY-N	HORITY NAVARRE FIRE SES AND ASSES Mar 31 \$270.07 ICHOLS TY TAX COLLECTOR NUMBER	DISTRICT <u>SSMENTS</u> , 2012 7 R TAX YEAR	NO	TELEPHONE NON-AD V	TS	1ENTS	1	AMOUNT 63.17 \$63.17 \$270.07

HEIM PARKER BRADLEY K TRUSTEE OF PARKER LAND TRUST #1 PO BOX 9 HOLT, FL 32564 6720 SHERWOOD

LOT 128 OF UNREC LEGEND WOODS ESTATES AS DES IN OR 1356 PG 123 See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARGEINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Mar 31, 2012		
Pay	\$270.07		